Johnny Appleseed 5K 9-20-14
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Name

Zach Williams
Ryan Kellison
Rendin Fellows
Mike Millae
Cameron Brinker
Ashley Crosser
Steve Berry
Dennis Jacques
Kevin Schreffler

. Derek Schreffler
. Renee Schreffler
. Steve Burbick

. Andy Blockson

. Santana Williams
. Ryan McCullough
. Davin

. Troy Lane

. Janet Lane

. Tom Koskinan

. Julia Lopac

. Dan Bing Jr.

. Barb Reed

. Jenna Durbin

. Bruce Mclntosh

. Rex Underwood
. Dawn Tatgenhorst
. Eric Carroll

. Kari Sevek

. Logan Hoyt

. John Beadnell

. Lou Liberati

. Janet Williams

. Kayla Cardenas

. Lori Smith

. Carl Smith

. Cleone Smith

. Keith Edenfield

. Michelle Edenfield
. Diane Moore

. Amanda Blaner

. Judy Preston

Age

36
36
23
46
24
21
46
53
45
14
35
57
42
25
11
11
11
39
43
38
39
57
26
49
50
45
39
43
20
47
44
66
24
45
46
64
32
34
53
24
65

Sex
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Time

22:03
22:10
22:15
22:17
23:18
23:24
23:32
23:50
24:06
24:27
24:36
24:45
25:04
25:38
25:41
25:45
25:52
25:53
26:01
26:18
26:19
27:06
27:47
28:25
28:33
29:08
29:54
30:18
30:19
30:44
31:11
32:12
32:56
33:.03
33:04
34:05
34:47
34:47
35:23
35:25
37:18

1* Overall Male
2" Overall Male
3" Overall Male
1°* Male (40-49)
1°* Male (20-29)
1* Overall Female

1* Male (50-59)
1* Male (14-under)

2" Overall Female

3" Overall Female

1* Female (30-39)

1*" Male (30-39)
1* Female (50-59)
1* Female (20-29)

1* Female (40-49)

1* Female (60-up)



42.
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Rebecca Gardella
Brooke Caddell
Mike Clunen

Jill Leininger
Sienna Williams
Tena Williams
Buffy Leininger
Rob Joy

Glenn Leininger

44
19
20
23
26
48
46
58
47

37:45
38:09
46:39
46:40
47:34
47:35
48:20
49:37
55:54

1* Female (15-19)



